
DATE DAY TIME X

30-01-2023 Monday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM Eng Lang

31-01-2023 Tuesday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM Eng Lit

01-02-2023 Wednesday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM H & C

02-02-2023 Thursday 8.30 AM - 11.00 AM Mathematics

03-02-2023 Friday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM Geography

04-02-2023 Saturday 8.30 AM - 11.30 AM II Lang Kan/Hin

06-02-2023 Monday 10.00 AM - 12.00 Noon Physics

08-02-2023 Wednesday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM Chemistry

09-02-2023 Thursday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM Computer

10-02-2023 Friday 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM Biology

Note: On 06.02.2023 at 8.15 will be St. Fusco's Feast Mass and blessing of hall ticket for 

X students. Exam timings from 10.00 am to 12.noon
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